SOMERVILLE ARTS COUNCIL
BOARD MEETING
AGENDA
93 Highland Ave
City Hall
3" floor conference room

June 23, 2014
7:00pm

Review, approve, add to agenda

ArtBeat review, update roles/areas

Creative cost of living discussion
Cooking/culture initiatives

Robert's community-supported creativity idea
Other items
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TOTAL

25 mins
25 mins
15 mins
15 mins
5 mins

85 mins



